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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission 
& Expenditures Report 109 W. 9th, Suite 504 

Topeka, KS 666127/25/2016 Phone (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

www.kansas.gov/ethics 

Check only if appropriate ../ Amended Filing Termination Report 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Blaine Finch 
Filing Report Address: 5 SW Fairview Dr 

Address2: 

City: Ottawa Zip: 66067 County: Franklin 

Home Phone: Business Phone: (785) 242-6400 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 59 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2016 through 7/21/2016) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 35992.73 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $7,135.71 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $43,128.44 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $3,806.45 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $39,321.99 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my 
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false 
document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 8/24/201612:00:45 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Robert Greenfield 

Print this form or Go Back 

8/25/2016http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exPJeport_main.aspx 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Blaine Finch 

Date 

07/19/16 

07/19/16 

07/19/16 

07/18/16 

N arne and Address 
of Contributor 

Credit Union Political Action 
Committee of Kansas 
90 I SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66612 

Kansas Medical Society 
Political Action Committee 
623 SW 10th Ave. 
Topeka KS 66612 

Westar Energy Employees 
P.O. Box 889 
Topeka KS 6660 I 

KANSAS COOPERATIVE 
COUNCIL 
PO BOX 1747 
HUTCHINSON KS 67504 

Type of Payment 
Cash, Check, Loan, Other 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

. ftllU 

Industry of 
Individual Giving 
l\Jr~_~ TJ..~~ ~1l:1l 

Amount 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

07/15/16 

07/05/16 

06/24/16 

Bums McDonnell 
9400 Ward Parkway 
Kansas City MO 64114 

AT&T 
220 East Sixth Street 
Topeka KS 66603 

KANSAS OPTOMETRIC 
POLITICAL ACTION 
COMMITTEE 
1266 SW TOPEKA BLVD 
TOPEKA KS 66612 

Check 

Check 

Check 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

06/13/16 
Ryan Henningsen 
5 SW Hillside Dr. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check Financial Advisor $250.00 

06/10/16 

06/05/16 

State of Kansas 
Topeka Blvd 
Topeka KS 66512 

American Council of 
Engineering Companies of 
Kansas Political Action 
Committee 

Other 

Check 

$1,785.71 

$250.00 
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825 S. Kansas Avenue, Suite 
500 
Topeka KS 66612 

06/04/16 

Fanners Employee and 
Agent Political Action 
Committee of Kansas 
2345 SW Current Ct 
Lees Summit MO 64082 

Check 

03/01/16 
Samuel Walker 
521 N Sycamore St. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check 

01/24/16 
Almeda Edwards 
3800 Montana Rd. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check Retired Fanner 

01/17116 
Jerry Thompson 
2425 SW Meadow Lake Dr. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check Retired Contractor 

01115/16 
Adrian Derousseau 
1 SW High Dr. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check Retired Manager 

01114/16 
William Allegre 
1244 So. Lincoln St. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check Phannacist 

01/14/16 
Earl Devore 
1234 S Lincoln St. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check 

01/14/16 
Floyd Burch 
3578 Labette Ter. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check 

01/11/16 
David Patton 
39 E. Rockwood Dr. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check 
Executive Director 
Disability 
Organization 

01111116 
Cathy Ann Patton 
39 E. Rockwood Dr 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check 
Executive Dir 
Disability 
Organization 

01110/16 
John Gollier 
328 E. 11 th St. 
Ottawa KS 66067 

Check Doctor 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$375.00 

$375.00 

$250.00 

$7085.71 

$50.00 

$0 

$0 

$7135.71 
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