Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/25/2016

Governmental Ethics Commission 109 W. 9th, Suite 504 Topeka, KS 66612 Phone (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 www.kansas.gov/ethics

Check only if appropriate

✓ Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Blaine Finch Filing Report Address: 5 SW Fairview Dr

Address2:

City: Ottawa Zip: 66067 County: Franklin
Home Phone: Business Phone: (785) 242-6400
Office Sought: State Representative District: 59



SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2016 through 7/21/2016)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		35992.73
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$7,135.71
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$43,128.44
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$3,806.45
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$39,321.99
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 8/24/2016 12:00:45 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Robert Greenfield

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Blaine Finch

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment Cash, Check, Loan, Other	Occupation And Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/19/16	Credit Union Political Action Committee of Kansas 901 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check	Wiore Than \$150	\$250.00
07/19/16	Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee 623 SW 10th Ave. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/19/16	Westar Energy Employees P.O. Box 889 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$250.00
07/18/16	KANSAS COOPERATIVE COUNCIL PO BOX 1747 HUTCHINSON KS 67504	Check		\$100.00
07/15/16	Burns McDonnell 9400 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 64114	Check		\$500.00
07/05/16	AT&T 220 East Sixth Street Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
06/24/16	KANSAS OPTOMETRIC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 1266 SW TOPEKA BLVD TOPEKA KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
06/13/16	Ryan Henningsen 5 SW Hillside Dr. Ottawa KS 66067	Check	Financial Advisor	\$250.00
06/10/16	State of Kansas Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66512	Other		\$1,785.71
06/05/16	American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas Political Action Committee	Check		\$250.00

	825 S. Kansas Avenue, Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612	6		
06/04/16	Farmers Employee and Agent Political Action Committee of Kansas 2345 SW Current Ct Lees Summit MO 64082	Check		\$500.00
03/01/16	Samuel Walker 521 N Sycamore St. Ottawa KS 66067	Check		\$100.00
01/24/16	Almeda Edwards 3800 Montana Rd. Ottawa KS 66067	Check	Retired Farmer	\$200.00
01/17/16	Jerry Thompson 2425 SW Meadow Lake Dr. Ottawa KS 66067	Check	Retired Contractor	\$500.00
01/15/16	Adrian Derousseau 1 SW High Dr. Ottawa KS 66067	Check	Retired Manager	\$250.00
01/14/16	William Allegre 1244 So. Lincoln St. Ottawa KS 66067	Check	Pharmacist	\$200.00
01/14/16	Earl Devore 1234 S Lincoln St. Ottawa KS 66067	Check		\$100.00
01/14/16	Floyd Burch 3578 Labette Ter. Ottawa KS 66067	Check		\$100.00
01/11/16	David Patton 39 E. Rockwood Dr. Ottawa KS 66067	Check	Executive Director Disability Organization	\$375.00
01/11/16	Cathy Ann Patton 39 E. Rockwood Dr Ottawa KS 66067	Check	Executive Dir Disability Organization	\$375.00
01/10/16	John Gollier 328 E. 11th St. Ottawa KS 66067	Check	Doctor	\$250.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period	<u> </u>		\$7085.71
Total Uniten	\$50.00			
Sale of Polit	\$0			
Total Contri	\$0			
TOTAL REC	\$7135.71			

Print this form or Go Back